Embedded &
Industrial Computing
Hardware Platforms for Embedded and Industrial Computing
LEC-7230L
V1.1
User's Manual
Release date: 2016/11/28
Overview

•• Power adapter
•• Drivers and User’s Manual CD
Ordering Information
LEC-7230L-J11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2.42
GHz Processor
LEC-7230L-N11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® N2930 2.16
GHz Processor
LEC-7230L-E51A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® ATOM® E3845 1.91 GHz
Processor
Chapter 2:
System Components
System Drawing
Mechanical dimensions of the LEC-7230L
Unit: mm
Component Description
F1  Power On/Off Button Power the system on/off
F2  LED indicators